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VALUES ARE IN DOLLARS / QUANTITIES ARE IN SINGLE UNITS

COMMODITIES IMPORTED AND
AREA/COUNTRIES OF ORIGIN

Lamb; Mutton; Goat; Etc. 620 MT

North America
Canada 1220
Total

South America
Uruguay 3550
Total

Other West Europe
Iceland 4000
Total

Former Soviet Union
Ukraine 4623
Total

Other Asia

Burma 5460
Korea; Republic of 5800
Total

Oceania

Australia 6020
New Zealand 6140
Total

Grand Total

QUANTITY

18,
11,
29,
29,

19
19

272
272

6
13
19

190
146
336
649

QUANTITY

108
108

o

19,791
13,881
33,672
33,786

COMMODITY AGGREGATES/GROUPS AND MEMBER CODES

Lamb, Mutton, Goat, Etc.

M0204300000
M0204100000
M0204232000
M0204432000
M0204222020
M0204222030
M0204422020
M0204422030
M0204222090
M0204422090
M0204222010

C/HC,LAMB,FROZN
C/HC,LMB,F/CHLD
LMT,BLSS,F/CHLD
LMT,BNLSS,FROZN
LMT, C/B/LG,F/C
LMT, C/B/LN,F/C
LMT,C/B/LG, FRZ
LMT,C/B/LN, FRZ
LMT,C/B/NEC,F/C
LMT,C/B/INEC,FRZ
LMT,C/B/SH,F/C

VALUE
01/2001-08/2001 01/2002-08/2002 01/2001-08/2001 01/2002-08/2002

45,937
45,937

972,182
972,182

9,834
9,834

16,136
16,136

76,685
145,510
222,195

75,283,140
59,687,439
134,970,579
136,236,863

VALUE

742,047
742,047

0
0

35,608
35,608

0

87,513,848
72,279,253
159,793,101
160,570,756

1,531

753
2,283
2,298

Aug-02

o

2,247
1,661
3,908
3,914

QUANTITY QUANTITY VALUE
Aug-01

Aug-01

9,834
9,834

0
0

0
145,510
145,510

7,193,543
4,144,100
11,337,643
11,492,987

VALUE

Aug-02

2,659
2,659

0
0

35,608
35,608

0
0

0
0
0

9,944,493
9,631,789
19,576,282
19,614,549



M0204422010 LMT,C/B/SH,FRZ












